Outline of MATTHEW

I. The King’s Advent 1--4
His Birth 1-2
His Entry into Public Ministry 3-4
II. The King’s Authority 5--9
Discourse 1: Sermon on the Mount 5-7
Narrative 1: Authenticating Miracles 8-9
III. The King’s Agenda 10--12
Discourse 2: Commissioning the Twelve 10
Narrative 2: Mission of the King 11-12

IV. The King’s Adversaries 13--17

Discourse 3: Kingdom Parables 13:1-52
Narrative 3: Kingdom Conflict 13:53--17:27

V. The King’s Administration 18--23

Discourse 4: The Believer’s Childlikeness 18

Narrative 4: Jerusalem Ministry 19-23
VI. The King’s Atonement 24--28:15
Discourse 5: Olivet Discourse 24-25

Narrative 5: Crucifixion and Resurrection 26-28:15

VII. The King’s Assignment 28:16-20



The Teaching of Jesus:

Three Theological Themes

1. The Kingdom of God (Heaven)

2. The Saving Work of Christ

3.The Ethics of God's Family

(Geneva Study Bible, p. 1517)



1-4

5-13

14-15

16-17

18-22

23-27

28-34

MATTHEW 8

Cleansing a Leper

Healing a Centurion's Servant

Healing Peter's Mother-in-law

Many Healings

The Cost of Discipleship

Calming the Tempest

Casting out Demons



1-8

9-13

14-17

18-26

27-31

32-34

35-38

MATTHEW 9

Forgiving and Healing a Paralytic

Calling Matthew, a Tax Collector

Instruction on Fasting

Raising a Dead Girl,
Healing a Woman

Healing Two Blind Men

Casting Out Demons

Summary of Jesus' Ministry,
Jesus' Compassion



The Power of the King  matthew 8 and 9

Analytical Breakdown

3 Miracles 8:1-17
Discipleship 8:18-22
3 Miracles 8:23-9:8
Discipleship 9:9-17
3 Miracles 9:18-34

(Irving Jensen)



Healing the Centurion's Servant
Matthew 8:5-13

Jesus said to him, "I will come and heal him." (v. 7)

The centurion answered . . . But only speak a word,
and my servant will be healed.” (v.8)
When Jesus heard it, He marveled . . . (v. 10)

Why did Jesus marvel?
The centurion was proposing a “remote” miracle.
The centurion was a Gentile with great faith.
The centurion recognized the power of God's WORD.

The centurion recognized the authority of Christ.



The Power of the King  matthew 8 and 9

Christ's Power over Disease 8:1-15

Leprosy—the defilement of sin
Paralysis—helplessness produced by sin
Fever—unrest produced by sin

Christ's Power over Nature 8:18-27

Christ's Power over Demons 8:16-17, 28-34

Christ's Power to Forgive 9:1-8
Christ's Power over Men 9:9-17
Christ's Power over Death 9:18-26

Christ's Power over Darkness 9:27-35

Christ's Power Manifested
Through His Own 9:38-10:42

(John Mitchell)



